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Lori Littlefield, School Rep 	Holly Williams, Pub Lib Rep
Second Term ends May 2018	First Term ends May 2017
Mt Abram Regional HS	Pittsfield Public Library
1513 Salem Road	110 Library Street
Salem Township, ME 04983	Pittsfield, ME 04967-1520
207-678-2701, x 4223	207-.487-5880
llittlefield@msad58.org	hollywil@pittsfield.lib.me.us 

Pam Bonney, Pub Lib Rep	Janet Bolduc, Special Library Rep
Second Term ends May 2018	Filling Term ends May 2016
Winslow Public Library	Central Maine Medical Center
136 Halifax Street	300 Main Street
Winslow, ME  04901	Lewiston, ME 0 4240-4500
207-872-1978	207-795-2560
pbonney@winslow-me.gov	library@cmhc.org

Evelyn Greenlaw, Academic Rep	John Burgess, Trustee Rep
Filling Term ends May 2016	Second Term ends May 2018
University of Southern Maine	Rangeley Public Library
Lewiston-Auburn College	Box 1217
University of Southern Maine	Rangeley, ME  04970
51 Westminster Street	207-864-4354
Lewiston, ME 04240	jmb00123@yahoo.com
207-753-6541
evelyng@usm.maine.edu	Ex-Officio
 	Art Turley, Commission Rep
Jennifer Lance, School Rep	Lewiston Public Library
First Term ends May 2017	200 Lisbon Street
Oxford Hills Comprehensive H.S.	Lewiston, ME  04240
256 Main St	207-784-1868	
South Paris, ME 04281	ajt@ajturley.comail
207-743-8914 x9506	
j.lance@msad17.org	Maine State Library
	64 State House Station
Michael Dignan, Pub Lib Rep	Augusta, ME 04333
Second Term ends May 2016	207-287-5620
Paris Public Library	Stephanie Zurinski, CMLD Consultant
37 Market Square	stephanie.zurinski@maine.gov
South Paris, ME  04281-1509	
207-743-6994	Janet McKenney, Lib Development Director
Paris.public.library@msln.net	janet.mckenney@maine.gov
	
Rita Moran, Member-At-Large	Alison Maxell , Reader and Info Svc Director
Second Term ends May 2017	alison.l.maxell@maine.gov 
Apple Valley Books	
121 Main Street	Jamie Ritter, State Librarian
Winthrop, ME  04364	james.ritter@maine.gov
kennebecblue@gmail.com	



